
FASTRACKRIDERS 07/12/2020 on AutoClub Speedway
Laptimes of Level 2 - 1:20

Time of
Day

LapLap TmSpeed Hits Strength Noise

L2-29 - KARO DAVTYAN -
13:25:38.081 1 1:46.083 80.428 67 107 19

13:27:21.234 2 1:43.153 82.712 65 104 19

13:29:06.893 3 1:45.659 80.750 67 104 19

13:30:50.918 4 1:44.025 82.019 66 103 19

13:32:39.159 5 1:48.241 78.824 45 108 19

L2-17 - VILYAM TOOROSIAN -
13:25:36.400 1 1:45.480 80.887 54 96 19

13:27:20.235 2 1:43.835 82.169 48 96 19

13:29:05.811 3 1:45.576 80.814 58 99 19

13:30:49.981 4 1:44.170 81.905 55 97 19

13:32:39.222 5 1:49.241 78.103 51 98 19

13:34:28.649 6 1:49.427 77.970 39 94 19

13:36:17.445 7 1:48.796 78.422 24 90 19

L2-14 - CHRIS CARDENAS -
13:26:40.559 1 2:00.882 70.581 16 73 19

13:28:32.353 2 1:51.794 76.319 19 71 19

13:30:22.363 3 1:50.010 77.557 12 69 19

13:32:12.249 4 1:49.886 77.644 16 74 19

13:33:59.727 5 1:47.478 79.384 14 72 19

13:35:49.450 6 1:49.723 77.759 20 71 19

13:37:40.544 7 1:51.094 76.800 23 73 19

L2-05 - JOHN ROSENBERG -
13:30:37.068 1 1:55.280 74.011 18 84 19

13:32:24.971 2 1:47.903 79.071 39 66 19

13:34:15.655 3 1:50.684 77.084 54 92 19

L2-12 - KONSTANTIN GERBOLD -
13:26:12.685 1 1:51.380 76.603 41 85 19

13:28:05.529 2 1:52.844 75.609 20 80 19

13:29:56.668 3 1:51.139 76.769 22 83 19

13:31:45.191 4 1:48.523 78.619 23 82 19

L2-11 - DAVID RAFFO -
13:26:12.729 1 1:55.025 74.175 50 113 19

13:28:10.825 2 1:58.096 72.246 53 110 19

13:29:59.840 3 1:49.015 78.264 59 112 19

13:31:49.266 4 1:49.426 77.971 63 112 19

L2-35 - JOHN QUESADA -
13:26:56.074 1 1:51.807 76.310 75 111 19

13:28:47.354 2 1:51.280 76.671 76 111 19

13:30:43.038 3 1:55.684 73.753 75 109 19

13:32:38.982 4 1:55.944 73.587 74 112 19

13:34:28.207 5 1:49.225 78.114 75 112 19

13:36:17.497 6 1:49.290 78.068 43 106 19

L1-14 - NICHOLAS PATRONETE -
13:23:23.089 1 1:54.810 74.314 91 114 19

13:25:14.643 2 1:51.554 76.483 90 113 19

13:27:04.239 3 1:49.596 77.850 85 109 19

13:28:54.216 4 1:49.977 77.580 83 113 19

13:30:46.889 5 1:52.673 75.724 85 110 19

13:32:39.872 6 1:52.983 75.516 83 110 19

L3-19 - JAY KIM -
13:29:58.963 1 1:55.744 73.714 58 108 19

13:31:52.015 2 1:53.052 75.470 52 107 19

13:33:42.908 3 1:50.893 76.939 50 107 19

13:35:32.719 4 1:49.811 77.697 59 105 19

L2-25 - JAY ZULUETA -
13:28:23.546 1 1:53.176 75.387 70 105 19

13:30:15.019 2 1:51.473 76.539 70 105 19

13:32:08.698 3 1:53.679 75.053 68 102 19

13:33:58.873 4 1:50.175 77.440 73 104 19

13:35:48.832 5 1:49.959 77.593 73 101 19

13:37:39.717 6 1:50.885 76.945 71 101 19



L2-41 - MENGQI LIU -

13:30:02.475 1 1:51.597 76.454 69 96 19

13:31:53.889 2 1:51.414 76.579 57 89 19

13:33:49.150 3 1:55.261 74.023 85 109 19

13:35:40.981 4 1:51.831 76.294 85 108 19

13:37:31.248 5 1:50.267 77.376 91 109 19

L2-27 - TODD HARWELL -
13:23:05.800 1 1:51.787 76.324 74 108 19

13:24:59.526 2 1:53.726 75.022 75 107 19

13:26:52.761 3 1:53.235 75.348 77 108 19

13:28:43.190 4 1:50.429 77.262 77 109 19

13:30:38.640 5 1:55.450 73.902 69 108 19

13:32:30.023 6 1:51.383 76.601 75 112 19

13:34:21.591 7 1:51.568 76.474 71 109 19

L2-30 - JOHNNY GONZALEZ -
13:26:11.703 1 1:54.783 74.332 15 61 19

13:28:15.604 2 2:03.901 68.861 23 62 19

13:30:13.493 3 1:57.889 72.373 22 63 19

13:32:04.919 4 1:51.426 76.571 12 52 19

13:33:55.614 5 1:50.695 77.077 14 62 19

13:35:48.031 6 1:52.417 75.896 14 61 19

13:37:40.617 7 1:52.586 75.782 27 68 19

L2-24 - QUENTIN RUCKER -
13:23:31.018 1 1:54.993 74.196 14 58 19

13:25:23.629 2 1:52.611 75.765 21 62 19

13:27:16.339 3 1:52.710 75.699 21 63 19

13:29:07.168 4 1:50.829 76.983 22 62 19

13:30:58.314 5 1:51.146 76.764 28 65 19

13:32:52.577 6 1:54.263 74.670 20 68 19

L2-15 - CHRIS PATTERSON -
13:26:31.857 1 1:55.558 73.833 48 94 19

13:28:25.447 2 1:53.590 75.112 54 89 19

13:30:17.704 3 1:52.257 76.004 55 95 19

13:32:13.494 4 1:55.790 73.685 49 89 19

13:34:04.349 5 1:50.855 76.965 65 96 19

L2-08 - ROBERT CAIN -
13:26:40.356 1 2:01.591 70.170 46 86 19

13:28:36.504 2 1:56.148 73.458 41 92 19

13:30:30.973 3 1:54.469 74.535 48 86 19

13:32:24.570 4 1:53.597 75.108 44 89 19

13:34:16.659 5 1:52.089 76.118 48 86 19

13:36:07.938 6 1:51.279 76.672 58 86 19

13:38:17.336 7 2:09.398 65.936 1249 70 19

L1-13 - ALFRED AVETYAN -
13:23:50.618 1 1:52.022 76.164 91 117 19

13:25:42.288 2 1:51.670 76.404 89 114 19

13:27:35.274 3 1:52.986 75.514 97 115 19

13:29:28.730 4 1:53.456 75.201 95 119 19

13:31:21.542 5 1:52.812 75.630 89 115 19

13:33:12.987 6 1:51.445 76.558 98 119 19

L2-33 - ZIFENG JIAO -
13:30:16.021 1 1:59.324 71.503 42 68 19

13:32:12.911 2 1:56.890 72.992 37 68 19

13:34:07.919 3 1:55.008 74.186 35 67 19

13:36:03.655 4 1:55.736 73.719 34 66 19

L2-09 - GERALD KEGLEY -
13:26:41.151 1 2:01.677 70.120 48 92 19

13:28:38.204 2 1:57.053 72.890 61 91 19

13:30:38.544 3 2:00.340 70.899 36 91 19

L2-02 - GERARDO MEZA -
13:26:11.988 1 1:59.621 71.325 25 74 19

13:28:15.465 2 2:03.477 69.098 33 74 19

13:30:13.612 3 1:58.147 72.215 25 72 19

L2-21 - CRISANTO ORTIZ-LUIS -
13:26:35.753 1 2:00.766 70.649 11 65 19

13:28:36.926 2 2:01.173 70.412 12 65 19

13:30:43.879 3 2:06.953 67.206 12 64 19

13:32:50.160 4 2:06.281 67.564 12 57 19



13:34:57.516 5 2:07.356 66.993 11 56 19

Fastrack Riders
Generated on 7/12/2020 01:41 PM


